
Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 CRF/RJ "A" 13ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 160 +
(2:23.35)

1º - 3168 - CLAUDIA SILVA PINTO
2º - 5512 - FABIANA THOME DE PAULA
3º - 120678 - ANA CAROLINA BORGES MATTOS
4º - 125467 - JOSILAINE ARAUJO DA SILVA DIVINO

2 CRF/RJ "B" 13ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "B" 160 +
(2:42.00)

1º - 102402 - LAURA ROSA MARQUES
2º - 121997 - RENATA GRANHA
3º - 120663 - ANA BEATRIZ SCALDINI DE CASTRO ASTO
4º - 100711 - LUYSIEN COELHO MARQUES SILVEIRA

3 CRF/RJ "A" 13ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 200 +
(2:13.06)

1º - 6324 - JORICA WAGNER ALOAN
2º - 129559 - DANIELA RIBEIRO FIESCHI LAVAGNINO
3º - 133113 - CLAUDIA CRISTINA NOIRA PASSOS DA CO
4º - 28035 - NATHALIA ROSSETO

4 CRF/RJ "B" 13ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "B" 200 +
(2:54.00)

1º - 357 - MARIA VIRGINIA GUIMARAES GOMEZ
2º - 128248 - ANA CLARK RIBEIRO FERREIRA
3º - 131002 - DANIELA DE MEDEIROS TAVARES FERREIR
4º - 120672 - JULIANA DE SOUZA SOARES

5 CRF/RJ "A" 13ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 240 +
(2:12.75)

1º - 106763 - DEBORA JACONI ( VS )
2º - 7052 - CATIA REGINA F. SILVA (LIRA TÊNIS 
3º - 2556 - DALILA DA FONSECA SAMPAIO
4º - 101440 - SIMONE MORETTO ASSUGENI

6 CRF/RJ "A" 13ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 280 +
(3:09.41)

1º - 23862 - MARISE LEAO MARQUES BAIOCCHI ( VS )
2º - 132099 - DEBORAH BRAUER
3º - 6436 - LUCIA MARIA CODESSO DE BIASI DA SIL
4º - 111892 - WALKYRIA APARECIDA CINTRA CANTO

7 CRF/RJ "A" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:47.62)

1º - 125740 - GABRIEL VASCONCELLOS DE LIMA COSTA 
2º - 105088 - JOÃO MARCELO ROMANO
3º - 132410 - PEDRO WAGNER ALOAN
4º - 25963 - CARLOS UMBERTO PERALTA JÚNIOR RCSW

8 CRF/RJ "A" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(1:42.95)

1º - 7694 - LUIS FERNANDO BARBOSA NOGUTI
2º - 119923 - RODRIGO DA SILVA ALVES
3º - 120740 - LEONARDO BARCÂNIAS REGO
4º - 113821 - YVENS MARQUES GONCALVES PINTO

9 CRF/RJ "A" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(1:53.90)

1º - 110489 - FABRICIO PENEDO DE AZEVEDO (@COACHF
2º - 112137 - THIAGO SALES MARTINS
3º - 1266 - EDUARDO FARO BITTENCOURT
4º - 112774 - ANDRE DIEGO DOS SANTOS SOUZA

10 CRF/RJ "B" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 200 +
(2:00.20)

1º - 128249 - FABIANO DA SILVA ISIDRO
2º - 8168 - ANTONIO LUIZ FLEURY DE ABREU
3º - 7126 - MAURO CESAR CHRISTINO ALVES
4º - 120642 - RICARDO PENEDO DE ARAUJO BORBA

11 CRF/RJ "A" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 240 +
(1:56.29)

1º - 110445 - FLAVIO KELNER
2º - 7078 - SERGIO LUIS DE ALMEIDA ALVARES
3º - 941 - ANTONIO HENRIQUE BONILHA
4º - 6181 - LUIS FERNANDO MARIANO MONTEIRO

12 CRF/RJ "B" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 240 +
(2:50.44)

1º - 112734 - RENATO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
2º - 5885 - JORGE FRANCISCO DA SILVA
3º - 125016 - GILBERTO SANTOS DA ROCHA
4º - 110675 - FERNANDO GIOLI

13 CRF/RJ "A" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 280 +
(2:22.43)

1º - 7594 - JONATHAS CELESTINO T. NETO (HUTHILT
2º - 1849 - MARCUS DOS SANTOS DIAS
3º - 194 - JAMES ERNEST KAPPELER
4º - 7250 - SEBASTIAN DUARTE DE BARROS

14 CRF/RJ "B" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 280 +
(2:36.15)

1º - 109599 - FRANCISCO JOSÉ GOMES FERREIRA
2º - 110350 - PINHAS COHEN
3º - 69 - RINALDO FERREIRA
4º - 110226 - ALESSANDRO LUCIEN DOS SANTOS GUZMÁ

15 CRF/RJ "A" 25ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY FEM "A" 200 +
(2:34.27)

1º - 5512 - FABIANA THOME DE PAULA
2º - 101440 - SIMONE MORETTO ASSUGENI
3º - 129559 - DANIELA RIBEIRO FIESCHI LAVAGNINO
4º - 133113 - CLAUDIA CRISTINA NOIRA PASSOS DA CO

16 CRF/RJ "B" 25ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY FEM "B" 200 +
(3:01.08)

1º - 121997 - RENATA GRANHA
2º - 120672 - JULIANA DE SOUZA SOARES
3º - 120678 - ANA CAROLINA BORGES MATTOS
4º - 128248 - ANA CLARK RIBEIRO FERREIRA

17 CRF/RJ "A" 25ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY FEM "A" 240 +
(2:34.51)

1º - 6324 - JORICA WAGNER ALOAN
2º - 106763 - DEBORA JACONI ( VS )
3º - 3168 - CLAUDIA SILVA PINTO
4º - 1958 - FATIMA AULER BOGDANSKI
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18 CRF/RJ "A" 25ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY FEM "A" 280 +
(4:22.37)

1º - 6436 - LUCIA MARIA CODESSO DE BIASI DA SIL
2º - 132099 - DEBORAH BRAUER
3º - 23862 - MARISE LEAO MARQUES BAIOCCHI ( VS )
4º - 123576 - SANTUZA MARIA TOLEDO D`AVILA

19 CRF/RJ "A" 26ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "A" 160 +
(2:01.00)

1º - 120736 - RENATO NASCIMENTO RAMOS
2º - 105088 - JOÃO MARCELO ROMANO
3º - 120740 - LEONARDO BARCÂNIAS REGO
4º - 25963 - CARLOS UMBERTO PERALTA JÚNIOR RCSW

20 CRF/RJ "A" 26ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "A" 200 +
(2:22.03)

1º - 125740 - GABRIEL VASCONCELLOS DE LIMA COSTA 
2º - 109599 - FRANCISCO JOSÉ GOMES FERREIRA
3º - 132410 - PEDRO WAGNER ALOAN
4º - 1849 - MARCUS DOS SANTOS DIAS

21 CRF/RJ "A" 26ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "A" 240 +
(2:09.32)

1º - 7694 - LUIS FERNANDO BARBOSA NOGUTI
2º - 1089 - EDUARDO JOSE PEREIRA ASSIS
3º - 941 - ANTONIO HENRIQUE BONILHA
4º - 7078 - SERGIO LUIS DE ALMEIDA ALVARES

22 CRF/RJ "B" 26ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "B" 240 +
(3:21.00)

1º - 7250 - SEBASTIAN DUARTE DE BARROS
2º - 5885 - JORGE FRANCISCO DA SILVA
3º - 112734 - RENATO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
4º - 8168 - ANTONIO LUIZ FLEURY DE ABREU

23 CRF/RJ "A" 26ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "A" 280 +
(2:49.37)

1º - 7594 - JONATHAS CELESTINO T. NETO (HUTHILT
2º - 69 - RINALDO FERREIRA
3º - 128249 - FABIANO DA SILVA ISIDRO
4º - 194 - JAMES ERNEST KAPPELER

24 CRF/RJ "A" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 120 +
(2:00.31)

1º - 132410 - PEDRO WAGNER ALOAN
2º - 125467 - JOSILAINE ARAUJO DA SILVA DIVINO
3º - 129559 - DANIELA RIBEIRO FIESCHI LAVAGNINO
4º - 25963 - CARLOS UMBERTO PERALTA JÚNIOR RCSW

25 CRF/RJ "A" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:04.62)

1º - 125740 - GABRIEL VASCONCELLOS DE LIMA COSTA 
2º - 133113 - CLAUDIA CRISTINA NOIRA PASSOS DA CO
3º - 5512 - FABIANA THOME DE PAULA
4º - 120740 - LEONARDO BARCÂNIAS REGO

26 CRF/RJ "B" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 160 +
(2:23.21)

1º - 110675 - FERNANDO GIOLI
2º - 120678 - ANA CAROLINA BORGES MATTOS
3º - 132099 - DEBORAH BRAUER
4º - 105088 - JOÃO MARCELO ROMANO

27 CRF/RJ "C" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "C" 160 +
(2:31.00)

1º - 125471 - LUIZ FELIPE MARINHO FRANÇA
2º - 120663 - ANA BEATRIZ SCALDINI DE CASTRO ASTO
3º - 102402 - LAURA ROSA MARQUES
4º - 112137 - THIAGO SALES MARTINS

28 CRF/RJ "A" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:00.32)

1º - 120736 - RENATO NASCIMENTO RAMOS
2º - 130633 - MONIQUE MARENDA RODRIGUES
3º - 1958 - FATIMA AULER BOGDANSKI
4º - 7694 - LUIS FERNANDO BARBOSA NOGUTI

29 CRF/RJ "B" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 200 +
(2:10.00)

1º - 120642 - RICARDO PENEDO DE ARAUJO BORBA
2º - 3168 - CLAUDIA SILVA PINTO
3º - 100711 - LUYSIEN COELHO MARQUES SILVEIRA
4º - 6181 - LUIS FERNANDO MARIANO MONTEIRO

30 CRF/RJ "A" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 240 +
(2:05.90)

1º - 101440 - SIMONE MORETTO ASSUGENI
2º - 1849 - MARCUS DOS SANTOS DIAS
3º - 2556 - DALILA DA FONSECA SAMPAIO
4º - 110683 - LEONARDO CONDE VILLAR SCHNEIDER

31 CRF/RJ "B" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 240 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 109599 - FRANCISCO JOSÉ GOMES FERREIRA
2º - 121997 - RENATA GRANHA
3º - 120672 - JULIANA DE SOUZA SOARES
4º - 7250 - SEBASTIAN DUARTE DE BARROS

32 CRF/RJ "A" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 280 +
(2:21.76)

1º - 106763 - DEBORA JACONI ( VS )
2º - 7052 - CATIA REGINA F. SILVA (LIRA TÊNIS 
3º - 69 - RINALDO FERREIRA
4º - 7078 - SERGIO LUIS DE ALMEIDA ALVARES

33 CRF/RJ "B" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 280 +
(2:33.71)

1º - 7594 - JONATHAS CELESTINO T. NETO (HUTHILT
2º - 111892 - WALKYRIA APARECIDA CINTRA CANTO
3º - 23862 - MARISE LEAO MARQUES BAIOCCHI ( VS )
4º - 941 - ANTONIO HENRIQUE BONILHA

34 CRF/RJ "C" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "C" 280 +
(3:35.00)

1º - 5885 - JORGE FRANCISCO DA SILVA
2º - 6436 - LUCIA MARIA CODESSO DE BIASI DA SIL
3º - 123576 - SANTUZA MARIA TOLEDO D`AVILA
4º - 112734 - RENATO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
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35 CRF/RJ "A" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 120 +
(2:11.81)

1º - 7694 - LUIS FERNANDO BARBOSA NOGUTI
2º - 25963 - CARLOS UMBERTO PERALTA JÚNIOR RCSW
3º - 125467 - JOSILAINE ARAUJO DA SILVA DIVINO
4º - 130633 - MONIQUE MARENDA RODRIGUES

36 CRF/RJ "A" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:20.00)

1º - 5512 - FABIANA THOME DE PAULA
2º - 105088 - JOÃO MARCELO ROMANO
3º - 120740 - LEONARDO BARCÂNIAS REGO
4º - 133113 - CLAUDIA CRISTINA NOIRA PASSOS DA CO

37 CRF/RJ "B" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 160 +
(2:28.63)

1º - 125740 - GABRIEL VASCONCELLOS DE LIMA COSTA 
2º - 120672 - JULIANA DE SOUZA SOARES
3º - 132410 - PEDRO WAGNER ALOAN
4º - 100711 - LUYSIEN COELHO MARQUES SILVEIRA

38 CRF/RJ "C" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "C" 160 +
(3:10.00)

1º - 102402 - LAURA ROSA MARQUES
2º - 112137 - THIAGO SALES MARTINS
3º - 125471 - LUIZ FELIPE MARINHO FRANÇA
4º - 120663 - ANA BEATRIZ SCALDINI DE CASTRO ASTO

39 CRF/RJ "A" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:11.26)

1º - 120736 - RENATO NASCIMENTO RAMOS
2º - 113821 - YVENS MARQUES GONCALVES PINTO
3º - 129559 - DANIELA RIBEIRO FIESCHI LAVAGNINO
4º - 101440 - SIMONE MORETTO ASSUGENI

40 CRF/RJ "B" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 200 +
(2:38.18)

1º - 120642 - RICARDO PENEDO DE ARAUJO BORBA
2º - 121997 - RENATA GRANHA
3º - 128249 - FABIANO DA SILVA ISIDRO
4º - 111892 - WALKYRIA APARECIDA CINTRA CANTO

41 CRF/RJ "A" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 240 +
(2:14.45)

1º - 7052 - CATIA REGINA F. SILVA (LIRA TÊNIS 
2º - 110445 - FLAVIO KELNER
3º - 110683 - LEONARDO CONDE VILLAR SCHNEIDER
4º - 106763 - DEBORA JACONI ( VS )

42 CRF/RJ "B" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 240 +
(2:39.00)

1º - 6181 - LUIS FERNANDO MARIANO MONTEIRO
2º - 1849 - MARCUS DOS SANTOS DIAS
3º - 3168 - CLAUDIA SILVA PINTO
4º - 357 - MARIA VIRGINIA GUIMARAES GOMEZ

43 CRF/RJ "A" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 280 +
(2:46.82)

1º - 1089 - EDUARDO JOSE PEREIRA ASSIS
2º - 69 - RINALDO FERREIRA
3º - 2556 - DALILA DA FONSECA SAMPAIO
4º - 1958 - FATIMA AULER BOGDANSKI

44 CRF/RJ "B" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 280 +
(3:00.29)

1º - 7594 - JONATHAS CELESTINO T. NETO (HUTHILT
2º - 132099 - DEBORAH BRAUER
3º - 941 - ANTONIO HENRIQUE BONILHA
4º - 23862 - MARISE LEAO MARQUES BAIOCCHI ( VS )

45 CRF/RJ "C" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "C" 280 +
(3:39.40)

1º - 101717 - NECY DO ESPÍRITO SANTO CARDOSO
2º - 109599 - FRANCISCO JOSÉ GOMES FERREIRA
3º - 6436 - LUCIA MARIA CODESSO DE BIASI DA SIL
4º - 5885 - JORGE FRANCISCO DA SILVA
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1 CRVG/RJ "A" 13ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 160 +
(3:09.46)

1º - 123497 - CAMILA DE CAMPOS ALVES
2º - 120784 - MONIQUE SANCHO ALBINO FERRARI
3º - 120668 - NATÁLIA RAIZER RIBEIRO
4º - 106092 - GLORIA RAIZER RIBEIRO

2 CRVG/RJ "A" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:28.00)

1º - 120694 - MARCOS VINICIUS FRANCO DE OLIVEIRA
2º - 7677 - RODRIGO REGUEIRA DA SILVA PIRES OKI
3º - 123457 - OSVALDO JUNIOR DUTRA DA SILVA
4º - 120673 - GABRIEL DELAHAYE MACHADO

3 CRVG/RJ "A" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(2:58.00)

1º - 7559 - TIAGO LEZAN SANT´ANNA
2º - 123559 - DINO ANTONIO BARBOSA ABREU
3º - 121030 - WILSON FRANCISCO CELEIROZ NUTROVEG
4º - 109697 - MARCO AURÉLIO DI BLASI CUNHA

4 CRVG/RJ "A" 25ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY FEM "A" 200 +
(3:00.00)

1º - 120784 - MONIQUE SANCHO ALBINO FERRARI
2º - 5343 - DAYSE GEORGETE PINTO POLISSENI
3º - 106092 - GLORIA RAIZER RIBEIRO
4º - 123497 - CAMILA DE CAMPOS ALVES

5 CRVG/RJ "A" 26ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "A" 120 +
(1:58.00)

1º - 123457 - OSVALDO JUNIOR DUTRA DA SILVA
2º - 120694 - MARCOS VINICIUS FRANCO DE OLIVEIRA
3º - 120673 - GABRIEL DELAHAYE MACHADO
4º - 7677 - RODRIGO REGUEIRA DA SILVA PIRES OKI

6 CRVG/RJ "A" 26ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "A" 200 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 123559 - DINO ANTONIO BARBOSA ABREU
2º - 109697 - MARCO AURÉLIO DI BLASI CUNHA
3º - 121030 - WILSON FRANCISCO CELEIROZ NUTROVEG
4º - 7559 - TIAGO LEZAN SANT´ANNA

7 CRVG/RJ "A" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 120 +
(1:56.00)

1º - 120694 - MARCOS VINICIUS FRANCO DE OLIVEIRA
2º - 123497 - CAMILA DE CAMPOS ALVES
3º - 120673 - GABRIEL DELAHAYE MACHADO
4º - 106092 - GLORIA RAIZER RIBEIRO

8 CRVG/RJ "A" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:48.10)

1º - 106092 - GLORIA RAIZER RIBEIRO
2º - 109697 - MARCO AURÉLIO DI BLASI CUNHA
3º - 121030 - WILSON FRANCISCO CELEIROZ NUTROVEG
4º - 120719 - LIANA LOMBA LOPES LEMOS LYRA
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1 CSSE/RJ "A" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 120 +
(2:13.51)

1º - 126279 - FILLIPI ANDRé TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA
2º - 121927 - FLAVIO LISBOA RABELO LEAL
3º - 129195 - LARISSA FURTADO GARCIA DE SOUZA
4º - 125047 - TATIANA FURTADO GARCIA DE SOUZA

2 CSSE/RJ "A" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 120 +
(2:38.66)

1º - 121927 - FLAVIO LISBOA RABELO LEAL
2º - 126279 - FILLIPI ANDRé TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA
3º - 129195 - LARISSA FURTADO GARCIA DE SOUZA
4º - 125047 - TATIANA FURTADO GARCIA DE SOUZA
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1 FFC/RJ "A" 13ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 240 +
(4:00.00)

1º - 8077 - SUELEN DIAS DA CRUZ 
2º - 14 - MARIA ZILNAR DE MATOS CARNEIRO
3º - 1708 - JOVINA MARIA DE MATOS CARNEIRO
4º - 3949 - CLAUDIA BARROSO MACHADO (FLUMINENSE

2 FFC/RJ "A" 25ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY FEM "A" 280 +
(4:00.00)

1º - 6384 - STELLA FRANCISCA OSORIO BERTASO
2º - 1708 - JOVINA MARIA DE MATOS CARNEIRO
3º - 3949 - CLAUDIA BARROSO MACHADO (FLUMINENSE
4º - 14 - MARIA ZILNAR DE MATOS CARNEIRO

3 FFC/RJ "A" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 120 +
(3:00.00)

1º - 8077 - SUELEN DIAS DA CRUZ 
2º - 123492 - PRISCILLA LYRIO NIGRO SILVA
3º - 7765 - MARCELLO JORGE CARRAPITO MOREIRA
4º - 125634 - MATHEUS NOVELLO FAVERO

4 FFC/RJ "A" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 200 +
(4:00.00)

1º - 101907 - LAIS SAMPAIO ALMEIDA
2º - 3949 - CLAUDIA BARROSO MACHADO (FLUMINENSE
3º - 102275 - LUCIANA VICTOR NORONHA (FFC)
4º - 123578 - DANIEL FERREIRA BRAGA

5 FFC/RJ "A" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(4:00.00)

1º - 123492 - PRISCILLA LYRIO NIGRO SILVA
2º - 123578 - DANIEL FERREIRA BRAGA
3º - 7765 - MARCELLO JORGE CARRAPITO MOREIRA
4º - 8077 - SUELEN DIAS DA CRUZ 
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1 OLARIA A.C./RJ "A" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(2:20.45)

1º - 126719 - BRENO GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS
2º - 131637 - LUIZ FELIPE GARCIA ESCARANI
3º - 132036 - RODRIGO GUSMãO FRANCA
4º - 101524 - MAURICIO LEONARDO ABREU PAEZ

2 OLARIA A.C./RJ "A" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(4:06.30)

1º - 113759 - ROGERIO GARCIA GOYANNES
2º - 131787 - FERNANDO COSTA FAMA
3º - 129571 - SIDNEY DOS REIS RODRIGUES COUTINHO
4º - 102505 - JOSÉ CARLOS GOMES DE SOUZA

3 OLARIA A.C./RJ "A" 26ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "A" 120 +
(4:04.20)

1º - 126719 - BRENO GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS
2º - 132036 - RODRIGO GUSMãO FRANCA
3º - 101524 - MAURICIO LEONARDO ABREU PAEZ
4º - 131637 - LUIZ FELIPE GARCIA ESCARANI

4 OLARIA A.C./RJ "A" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:19.92)

1º - 130973 - CRISTIANE DA SILVA  PEREIRA
2º - 126719 - BRENO GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS
3º - 101524 - MAURICIO LEONARDO ABREU PAEZ
4º - 110468 - VANESSA AMORIM SANTOS
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 13ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 120 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 131347 - TASSIA GOMES BENETTI BARBOSA
2º - 133124 - HANNA ALVES DA COSTA DE MELLO ROSSI
3º - 120712 - PÂMELA ROCHA PEREZ (NOORD)
4º - 133118 - ANA CAROLINA CASTRO DOMINGUES

2 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 13ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 160 +
(2:20.00)

1º - 129574 - PRISCILA JANSEN
2º - 123487 - CHRISTIANE PAULA DE SOUZA DOMETT
3º - 121444 - ROBERTA DE CARVALHO FERREIRA RODRIG
4º - 106027 - CRISTIANE MEIRELES OROFINO

3 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 13ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 200 +
(2:50.00)

1º - 120414 - ANDREIA CRISTINA LOPES DA SILVA
2º - 133127 - ADRIANA MIRANDA RAMOS COSTA
3º - 126352 - KELLY CHRISTINA RANGEL SANTORO
4º - 120700 - VALERIA CAVALCANTE FERNANDES

4 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 13ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 80 +
(2:00.00)

1º - 131726 - GABRIELLE DOMETT
2º - 133120 - LUIZA LESSA
3º - 131649 - ANNA JULIA PROENçA DA SILVA
4º - 128864 - MARIA EDUARDA DA COSTA CHINAIDE

5 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:46.00)

1º - 122154 - IGOR DE CARVALHO FERREIRA RODRIGUES
2º - 106109 - FABIO BRAGA MARTINS
3º - 126344 - ALEXANDRE ERICSSON MARTINS DANTAS
4º - 110300 - EDUARDO DA COSTA BENCARDINO

6 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "B" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 120 +
(2:18.00)

1º - 111670 - PEDRO HENRIQUE FERNANDES PESSANHA
2º - 133142 - RODRIGO ARAUJO DE CAMPOS
3º - 129193 - LEONARDO DIAS BEZERRA DA SILVA
4º - 101197 - ELIAS GUIMARÃES ABREU

7 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(2:15.00)

1º - 112743 - RAFAEL SOARES GONÇALVES
2º - 123479 - PAULO NUNES COSTA FILHO
3º - 121886 - GETER MEDEIROS ROBERTO
4º - 111759 - ALEXANDRE BARREIRA DE MORAIS

8 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(1:50.00)

1º - 110245 - RODRIGO BOMFIM RODRIGUES PITTA
2º - 125466 - ISNAR MOREIRA DE CASTRO JUNIOR
3º - 132174 - MARCOS VELHO LUDOLF
4º - 7464 - MARCELO CARLI

9 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "B" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 200 +
(2:20.00)

1º - 123463 - MARCELO PEREIRA CUCCO
2º - 7816 - RENATO TADEU DA SILVA
3º - 110344 - WALLACE THADEU RODRIGUES MARTINS
4º - 123461 - GIOVANNI MOUTA GIGLIO

10 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "C" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "C" 200 +
(2:50.00)

1º - 125481 - JULIO CESAR DE ANDRADE CATARINO
2º - 2507 - CARLOS ANDRE BRASIL BARBOSA DO NASC
3º - 128863 - GUSTAVO ROTHER MOTTA
4º - 131365 - ALEXSANDRO SIMÕES SILVA

11 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 240 +
(2:20.00)

1º - 111198 - JOSÉ PEIXOTO DE SANT\'ANNA
2º - 6471 - EVALDO LANNES MARCULO
3º - 6308 - AVONI DE MESQUITA FILHO ( ACADEMIA 
4º - 110342 - FLÁVIO BARTOLOMEU DA SILVA

12 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "B" 14ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 240 +
(2:25.00)

1º - 110310 - NÉLIO BOTELHO GASPAR
2º - 120659 - CLÁUDIO DE CASTELO VIEIRA
3º - 101111 - MARCELO DE ALMEIDA VALICE
4º - 111889 - ANDRÉ LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA TAVARES

13 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 25ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY FEM "A" 160 +
(3:00.00)

1º - 129574 - PRISCILA JANSEN
2º - 123487 - CHRISTIANE PAULA DE SOUZA DOMETT
3º - 121444 - ROBERTA DE CARVALHO FERREIRA RODRIG
4º - 106027 - CRISTIANE MEIRELES OROFINO

14 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "B" 25ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY FEM "B" 160 +
(3:00.00)

1º - 120414 - ANDREIA CRISTINA LOPES DA SILVA
2º - 133124 - HANNA ALVES DA COSTA DE MELLO ROSSI
3º - 126352 - KELLY CHRISTINA RANGEL SANTORO
4º - 131347 - TASSIA GOMES BENETTI BARBOSA

15 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 25ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY FEM "A" 200 +
(3:45.00)

1º - 120671 - FERNANDA CRISTINA SOUSA CUNHA
2º - 120700 - VALERIA CAVALCANTE FERNANDES
3º - 133127 - ADRIANA MIRANDA RAMOS COSTA
4º - 126350 - MIRELLA DE SOUZA ARAUJO

16 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 25ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY FEM "A" 80 +
(2:55.00)

1º - 133120 - LUIZA LESSA
2º - 131726 - GABRIELLE DOMETT
3º - 128864 - MARIA EDUARDA DA COSTA CHINAIDE
4º - 131649 - ANNA JULIA PROENçA DA SILVA

17 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 26ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "A" 120 +
(2:08.00)

1º - 110300 - EDUARDO DA COSTA BENCARDINO
2º - 122154 - IGOR DE CARVALHO FERREIRA RODRIGUES
3º - 106109 - FABIO BRAGA MARTINS
4º - 126344 - ALEXANDRE ERICSSON MARTINS DANTAS
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18 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 26ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "A" 160 +
(2:35.00)

1º - 132174 - MARCOS VELHO LUDOLF
2º - 133142 - RODRIGO ARAUJO DE CAMPOS
3º - 106103 - ANDRE LUIZ VALE JOAQUIM
4º - 111670 - PEDRO HENRIQUE FERNANDES PESSANHA

19 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "B" 26ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "B" 160 +
(2:45.00)

1º - 111759 - ALEXANDRE BARREIRA DE MORAIS
2º - 101197 - ELIAS GUIMARÃES ABREU
3º - 123479 - PAULO NUNES COSTA FILHO
4º - 111889 - ANDRÉ LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA TAVARES

20 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 26ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "A" 200 +
(2:25.00)

1º - 123463 - MARCELO PEREIRA CUCCO
2º - 110245 - RODRIGO BOMFIM RODRIGUES PITTA
3º - 125466 - ISNAR MOREIRA DE CASTRO JUNIOR
4º - 7464 - MARCELO CARLI

21 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "B" 26ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "B" 200 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 110344 - WALLACE THADEU RODRIGUES MARTINS
2º - 112743 - RAFAEL SOARES GONÇALVES
3º - 7816 - RENATO TADEU DA SILVA
4º - 123461 - GIOVANNI MOUTA GIGLIO

22 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "C" 26ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "C" 200 +
(3:00.00)

1º - 2507 - CARLOS ANDRE BRASIL BARBOSA DO NASC
2º - 110310 - NÉLIO BOTELHO GASPAR
3º - 129193 - LEONARDO DIAS BEZERRA DA SILVA
4º - 120659 - CLÁUDIO DE CASTELO VIEIRA

23 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 26ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "A" 240 +
(2:25.00)

1º - 7870 - JEFFERSON WOLDAYNSKY
2º - 6471 - EVALDO LANNES MARCULO
3º - 115815 - JOSÉ EDUARDO SOARES DE MOURA FILHO
4º - 6308 - AVONI DE MESQUITA FILHO ( ACADEMIA 

24 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "B" 26ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "B" 240 +
(2:40.00)

1º - 110342 - FLÁVIO BARTOLOMEU DA SILVA
2º - 121886 - GETER MEDEIROS ROBERTO
3º - 111198 - JOSÉ PEIXOTO DE SANT\'ANNA
4º - 125481 - JULIO CESAR DE ANDRADE CATARINO

25 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 120 +
(1:52.00)

1º - 122154 - IGOR DE CARVALHO FERREIRA RODRIGUES
2º - 120800 - CAROLINA BRAGANÇA ATHAYDE SARRUF
3º - 106109 - FABIO BRAGA MARTINS
4º - 119916 - PRISCILA CRISTINA CAVALCANTI DE SOU

26 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "B" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 120 +
(2:15.00)

1º - 133142 - RODRIGO ARAUJO DE CAMPOS
2º - 111670 - PEDRO HENRIQUE FERNANDES PESSANHA
3º - 131347 - TASSIA GOMES BENETTI BARBOSA
4º - 133118 - ANA CAROLINA CASTRO DOMINGUES

27 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:05.00)

1º - 129574 - PRISCILA JANSEN
2º - 125466 - ISNAR MOREIRA DE CASTRO JUNIOR
3º - 121444 - ROBERTA DE CARVALHO FERREIRA RODRIG
4º - 126344 - ALEXANDRE ERICSSON MARTINS DANTAS

28 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "B" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 160 +
(2:20.00)

1º - 7816 - RENATO TADEU DA SILVA
2º - 112743 - RAFAEL SOARES GONÇALVES
3º - 133124 - HANNA ALVES DA COSTA DE MELLO ROSSI
4º - 120700 - VALERIA CAVALCANTE FERNANDES

29 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "C" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "C" 160 +
(2:25.00)

1º - 129193 - LEONARDO DIAS BEZERRA DA SILVA
2º - 101197 - ELIAS GUIMARÃES ABREU
3º - 126350 - MIRELLA DE SOUZA ARAUJO
4º - 120671 - FERNANDA CRISTINA SOUSA CUNHA

30 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:00.00)

1º - 110245 - RODRIGO BOMFIM RODRIGUES PITTA
2º - 123487 - CHRISTIANE PAULA DE SOUZA DOMETT
3º - 7464 - MARCELO CARLI
4º - 106027 - CRISTIANE MEIRELES OROFINO

31 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "B" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 200 +
(2:20.00)

1º - 106103 - ANDRE LUIZ VALE JOAQUIM
2º - 110344 - WALLACE THADEU RODRIGUES MARTINS
3º - 126352 - KELLY CHRISTINA RANGEL SANTORO
4º - 133127 - ADRIANA MIRANDA RAMOS COSTA

32 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 27ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 240 +
(2:20.00)

1º - 115815 - JOSÉ EDUARDO SOARES DE MOURA FILHO
2º - 110342 - FLÁVIO BARTOLOMEU DA SILVA
3º - 126301 - EVANISE MEDINA
4º - 120414 - ANDREIA CRISTINA LOPES DA SILVA

33 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 120 +
(2:00.00)

1º - 121444 - ROBERTA DE CARVALHO FERREIRA RODRIG
2º - 122154 - IGOR DE CARVALHO FERREIRA RODRIGUES
3º - 120800 - CAROLINA BRAGANÇA ATHAYDE SARRUF
4º - 106109 - FABIO BRAGA MARTINS

34 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "B" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 120 +
(3:00.00)

1º - 133118 - ANA CAROLINA CASTRO DOMINGUES
2º - 133124 - HANNA ALVES DA COSTA DE MELLO ROSSI
3º - 129193 - LEONARDO DIAS BEZERRA DA SILVA
4º - 126344 - ALEXANDRE ERICSSON MARTINS DANTAS
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35 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 110300 - EDUARDO DA COSTA BENCARDINO
2º - 129574 - PRISCILA JANSEN
3º - 106103 - ANDRE LUIZ VALE JOAQUIM
4º - 131347 - TASSIA GOMES BENETTI BARBOSA

36 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:20.00)

1º - 110245 - RODRIGO BOMFIM RODRIGUES PITTA
2º - 123487 - CHRISTIANE PAULA DE SOUZA DOMETT
3º - 7464 - MARCELO CARLI
4º - 106027 - CRISTIANE MEIRELES OROFINO

37 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "B" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 200 +
(2:50.00)

1º - 110344 - WALLACE THADEU RODRIGUES MARTINS
2º - 7816 - RENATO TADEU DA SILVA
3º - 120712 - PÂMELA ROCHA PEREZ (NOORD)
4º - 126352 - KELLY CHRISTINA RANGEL SANTORO

38 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "C" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "C" 200 +
(3:10.00)

1º - 132174 - MARCOS VELHO LUDOLF
2º - 133127 - ADRIANA MIRANDA RAMOS COSTA
3º - 125466 - ISNAR MOREIRA DE CASTRO JUNIOR
4º - 120700 - VALERIA CAVALCANTE FERNANDES

39 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "A" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 240 +
(2:40.00)

1º - 110342 - FLÁVIO BARTOLOMEU DA SILVA
2º - 120414 - ANDREIA CRISTINA LOPES DA SILVA
3º - 115815 - JOSÉ EDUARDO SOARES DE MOURA FILHO
4º - 126301 - EVANISE MEDINA

40 TIJUCA T.C./RJ "B" 36ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 240 +
(3:30.00)

1º - 120659 - CLÁUDIO DE CASTELO VIEIRA
2º - 110310 - NÉLIO BOTELHO GASPAR
3º - 126350 - MIRELLA DE SOUZA ARAUJO
4º - 110368 - RITA DE CASSIA ROCHA SOUTO
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